
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(金) 晴れ 34.2 13.2 2,844.1 125,140 125,140 66,732 187.5

8/2(土) 晴れ 34.7 7.4 2,215.3 97,473 222,614 133,463 166.8

8/3(日) 晴れ 32.7 11.6 2,716.8 119,539 342,153 200,195 170.9

8/4(月) 晴れ時々曇り 34.3 9.5 2,304.4 101,394 443,546 266,927 166.2

8/5(火) 曇り時々雨 30.8 1.8 1,113.7 49,003 492,549 333,658 147.6

8/6(水) 曇り時々雨 30.1 0.0 921.4 40,542 533,091 400,390 133.1

8/7(木) 曇り時々雨 28.4 0.4 705.3 31,033 564,124 467,121 120.8

8/8(金) 曇り一時雨 29.1 4.1 1,609.2 70,805 634,929 533,853 118.9

8/9(土) 晴れ一時雨 28.9 10.4 2,054.0 90,376 725,305 600,585 120.8

8/10(日) 曇り一時雨 29.7 0.1 804.1 35,380 760,685 667,316 114.0

8/11(月) 曇り一時雨 27.7 0.0 841.5 37,026 797,711 734,048 108.7

8/12(火) 曇り一時雨 25.8 0.0 659.4 29,014 826,725 800,780 103.2

8/13(水) 晴れ 29.3 11.7 2,638.3 116,085 942,810 867,511 108.7

8/14(木) 晴れ時々曇り 31.5 11.3 2,371.9 104,364 1,047,174 934,243 112.1

8/15(金) 晴れ一時雨 29.8 8.3 2,105.3 92,633 1,139,807 1,000,974 113.9

8/16(土) 晴れ 32.0 12.4 2,653.3 116,745 1,256,552 1,067,706 117.7

8/17(日) 晴れのち一時雨 31.7 8.1 2,139.9 94,156 1,350,708 1,134,438 119.1

8/18(月) 晴れ一時雨 30.3 12.2 2,459.5 108,218 1,458,926 1,201,169 121.5

8/19(火) 晴れ時々曇り 32.2 9.7 2,252.3 99,101 1,558,027 1,267,901 122.9

8/20(水) 晴れのち一時雨 32.0 8.4 2,159.2 95,005 1,653,032 1,334,633 123.9

8/21(木) 晴れ一時雨 29.9 5.1 1,544.8 67,971 1,721,003 1,401,364 122.8

8/22(金) 晴れ時々曇り 31.6 11.6 2,341.4 103,022 1,824,024 1,468,096 124.2

8/23(土) 晴れ 32.1 11.7 2,570.4 113,098 1,937,122 1,534,828 126.2

8/24(日) 晴れ一時雨 31.3 4.9 1,701.8 74,879 2,012,001 1,601,559 125.6

8/25(月) 晴れ 34.2 11.4 2,512.3 110,541 2,122,542 1,668,291 127.2

8/26(火) 晴れのち一時雨 33.4 5.8 1,900.5 83,622 2,206,164 1,735,022 127.2

8/27(水) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.9 716.7 31,535 2,237,699 1,801,754 124.2

8/28(木) 晴れ時々曇り 28.8 10.6 2,498.3 109,925 2,347,624 1,868,486 125.6

8/29(金) 曇り時々晴れ 29.5 4.2 1,676.0 73,744 2,421,368 1,935,217 125.1

8/30(土) 晴れ一時雨 29.3 5.8 1,480.0 65,120 2,486,488 2,001,949 124.2

8/31(日) 曇り一時雨 30.2 5.3 1,475.8 64,935 2,551,424 2,068,681 123.3
℃ h 57,986.9

30.7 7.03 1,870.5

4.99 1,588.8  月目標値 ¥66,732
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